Platz Nr
1 52
2 64
3 15
4 30
5 47
6 70
7 13
8 58
9 3

10 37
11 40
12 65
13 48
14 50
15 34
16 44
17 6

18 67
19 45
20 36
21 18
22 21
23 33
24 28
25 41
26 12
27 2

28 73
29 9

30 19
31 75
32 59
33 55
34 63
35 26
36 24
37 49
38 29
39 23
40 68
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Rangliste Mixed
Serie 1-4

Name

Schuenemann / Wellbrock
Franken / Meel3en

Grommisch Yvonne / Eichler Viktor
Eggert Rose / Weil3 Christian
Bauer / Seeber

Goren / Dankenbrink

Raschke Alexandra / Seferowic Senad
Pickartz / Rosemeyer

Pullig Angelika / Pullig Winfried
Daschner / Morjan

Elsen / Bougard

Metternich / Bar

North / Nordmeier

Boehmer / Tandetzke

Hoehle / Leissing

Kronenberg / Burgers

Dollan Simone / Potrzeba Manuel
Schardt / Stral3heimer

Nicklas / Klapperstueck
Wettlaufer / Doernen

Franke Ute / Roth Gerhard
Schlatter Stephanie / Kroger Wolfgang
Bechel Heidi / Bechel Walter
Jahn Christina / Jahn Uli
Giffinger / Guenther

Konig Sabine / Krohle Erwin
Hoen Ruth / Hilgers Heinz
Fitzner / Volmer

Rodehlser Rosita / Scholz Dominick
Jansen Sabine / Uhl Bernd
Schrader / Schrader

Matschulat / Schroder
Reinhardt / Randlshofer

Schierse / Hinck

Geiss Jutta / Geiss Hartmut
Barteit Heidrun / Neumann Horst
Ramona und Axel

DrieRen Renate / Drie3en Tobias
Barteit Karin / Barteit Holger
Mdaller / Filla

Punkte
9750
9665
9519
9415
9360
9062
9051
8893
8775
8576
8562
8439
8419
8391
8364
8289
8222
8187
8162
8128
8109
8048
8017
7965
7959
7956
7954
7946
7918
7918
7905
7882
7879
7824
7772
7767
7761
7733
7693
7634



Platz Nr
41 11
42 57
43 46
44 66
45 17
46 31
47 27
48 76
49 20
50 56
51 54
52 10
53 5

54 7

55 22
56 74
57 14
58 77
59 25
60 62
61 39
62 71
63 1

64 72
65 78
66 35
67 42
68 43
69 4

70 16
71 69
72 38
73 60
74 32
75 53
76 61
77 8

78 51
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Rangliste Mixed
Serie 1-4

Name

Guttes Birgit / Wiullenweber Georg
Korp / Siemons

Schmidt / Hertgen

Reinke / Schwaderer

Schofferle Karin / Schneider Walter
Tilly Heike / Zimmermann Werner
Tietz Johanna / Knutel Dieter

Grol3 / Prif3ing

Stolas Ursula / Wiedemeyer Wolfgang
Steinberg / Grof3

Hanschke / Feuerhahn

Herzog Isabel / Herzog Janny

Nagel Carola / Kinback Thomas
Ptasyk Diana / Degenfeld, von James
Wiese Anja / Glass Timo

Mohle / M6he

Maal3en Anja / Wenzel Walter

Feiler / Steiner

Hubner Renate / Schmitt Horst
Heister-Schneider / Schneider
Hutwalker / Kuntzemann

Albrecht / Albrecht

Schonenborn Lucia Rosemarie / Klix Frank
Kellner / Kaiser

Hill / Rottenau

Freund / Freund

Halke / Deurer

Bitterlinge

Otto Broni / John Hans-Joachim
Helbeck Inge / Helbeck Peter
Schuschke / Dotzauer

Hillje / Benecke

Hurma-Schéafer / Kryniecki

Schulitz Gabriele / Hiestermann Holger
Sievers / Jaeger

Kruschewitz / Rohr

Dornfeld Katrin / Tiedemann Gerd
Mueller / Bracke

Punkte
7572
7548
7532
7436
7430
7416
7373
7372
7291
7246
7192
7179
7156
7039
7030
6979
6849
6776
6616
6614
6547
6542
6535
6473
6464
6436
6427
6288
6135
6040
6037
6018
5928
5869
5631
5527
5382
2669



